

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LTD.

A GOVT. RECOGNISED EXPORT HOUSE CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

REGD. OFFICE: 2, RED CROSS PLACE, KOLKATA - 700 001, INDIA TEL: (033) 2248-7406/07, FAX: (033) 2248-7045 E-mail: rssharma@somatextiles.com / investors@somatextiles.com Website: www.somatextiles.com

STIL/SECY/KOL/2019-20/

31st January, 2020

The Corporate Relationship Dept.
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda, Dalal Street, **Mumbai - 400 001**

The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015, as submission of paper cutting of the Notice of Board Meeting published in the newspapers on 31st January, 2020.

Pursuant to regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find paper cutting of the Notice of the Board Meeting to be held on 7th February, 2020, published in the Financial Express (English Edition) and Ekdin (Bengali Edition), Newspapers on today i.e. 31st January, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully, For Soma Textiles & Industries Limited

(A. K. Mishra) Company Secretary

Encl: as stated

Head Office & Works: Rakhial Road, Ahmedabad - 380 023, India

Tel: (079) 2274-3285-8, Fax: (079) 2274 5653

Corporate Office: 6, Vaswani Mansion, Dinshaw Wachha Road, Backbay Reclamation, Mumbai - 400 020

Tel: (022) 2283 6519-20, 2282 6076-77, Fax: (022) 2285 1173



Executive Vice President & C

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED

CIN NO:L51900MH1981PLC023931 Read. Off.: 25/25A, 2nd Floor, 327, Nawab Coimbatore, Tamilnady.

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata - 700 001 Ph. No.: 033-22487406 / 07, E-mail: investors@somatextiles.com Website: www.somatextiles.com CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday the 7th February, 2020 at its Factory Office at Rakhial Road, Ahmedabad at 12-00 Noon, to consider, approve and take on record inter-alia the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine-month ended 31st December, 2019 Further, the trading window under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 read with Code of Conduct framed by the Company shall remain be closed for all designated persons of the Company and their relatives from the end of the every quarter till 48 hours after the announcement of financial results for the quarter and nine-month ended 31st December, 2019. Accordingly, the period of closure of trading window for dealing in shares of the Company had already been in operation with effect from 1st January, 2020. The intimation is also available on the

Company's website at www.somatextiles.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are presently listed viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd.

(A. K. Mishra) Place : Kolkata Company Secretary Dated: 30.01.2020

INC-26
FACIT VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U51109WB1995PTC068018
Reg. off: 4A KAPALITOLA LANE
BAHUBAZAAR, DALHOUSIE KOLKATA
WEST BENGAL 700012
(Contact No. 9891619191, Email Id:
rachit.mittal@sharmagoel.in)
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENI
(REGIONAL DIRECTOR, EASTERN REGION)
In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section
13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause
(a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the
Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
And
In the matter of FACIT VYAPAAR PRIVATE

In the matter of FACTI VYAPAAR PRIVATE
LIMITED having its registered office at
"AT 4A KAPALITOLA LANE
BAHUBAZAAR, DALHOUSIE KOLKATA
WEST BENGAL-700012

.... Petitioner Company Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government, power delegated to Regional Director under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memograndum of Association of the 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the extra ordinary general meeting held on 13.01.2020 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "State of West Bengal" to "State of Harynan". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal

registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Eastern Region, Address at the address, NIZAM PALACE, II MSO

	ক 🗊 UCO BANK t. of India Undertaking)	7, Brahma	a Branch Samaj Road, olkata-700034, WB	APPENDIX-IV [Rule-8(1) POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property
50478 116697	85474121-85480120 2546168066-2546171065	6000 3000	AMIYA NAT	H SEIN
153910 230750	3828442761-3828443720 8056319380-8056320339	960 960	GOPAL CHA	ANDRA ADAK
176131	3883981741-3883981770	30	SANJAY KI	JMAR MOHATA
182112	3896275816 - 3896275995	180	SUSHIL KU ASHA PUR	
256085	8100772572-8100772886	315	PETER RAS	QUINHA
262862	8111013490-8111013789	300	JOSE VARO	SHESE
59946 126171 193756 263574	95925621-95925710 2551395956-2551396000 3920331989-3920332123 8111972536-8111972670		Y.V. VIJAYA	ASREE
165107	3856842853- 3856843812	960	RAJ NATH	GUPTA
250593	8091538250-8091547069	8820	SUSHILA F	RAMAUTAR NATHANI
194422	3921714183-3921714272	90	C JOHN CH	HARLES
56955 123176	91512351-91513550 2549188231-2549188830	1200 600	SANTOSH	TODI
Dated: 31.01.2020 Registered Office:			ITC Limited Sd/- R. K. Si	nghi

accelya

Winginia House government

KOLKATA-700071

37 Jawaharlal Nehru Road,

ACCELYA SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED

Company Secretary

Registered Office: Accelya Enclave, 685/2B & 2C, 1st Floor, Sharada Arcade, Satara Road, Pune - 411 037. Tel: +91-20-6608 3777 Fax: +91-20-24231639 Email: accelyaindia.investors@accelya.com Website: w3.accelya.com CIN: L74140PN1986PLC041033

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

(Rs. in Lakhs) ER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019

	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended		
Particulars	31 December 2019	31 December 2019		
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1. Total Revenue from operations	11,360.17	23,538.23	10,775.47	
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	3,676.18	8,315.11	4,570.48	
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	3,676.18	8,315.11	4,570.48	
4. Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,702.17	5,957.93	3,026.29	
 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 	2,992.20	6,251.52	2,660.32	
6. Equity share capital	1,492.69	1,492.69	1,492.69	
 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year 	_	_	_	
8. Earnings per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Rs.) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	18.10 18.10	39.92 39.92	20.27 20.27	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financials Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites

Company's Website: https://w3.accelya.com/accelya-solutions-india-limited-quarterly-annual-reports

BSE Website: www.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com

Notes to the financial results

The unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 31 December 2019 were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29 January 2020.

Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS 108-Operating Segments, the Chief Operating Decision Maker

evaluates the Group's performance as a single business segment namely travel and transportation vertical

The Board of Directors declared an interim dividend of Rs. 10/- per equity share. The interim dividend will be paid to those

shareholders whose names appear in the Register of Members as on 6 February 2020. 4 Effective 1 July 2019, the Company has adopted Ind AS 116, Leases, using modified retrospective method. The Company

has elected the practical expedients, which allows the Company not to reassess, its prior conclusions about lease identification, lease classification and initial direct costs. The comparative information is not restated in the financial results. In the statement of financial results for the current period, the nature of expenses in respect of operating leases has changed from lease rent in previous period to amortisation cost for the right-of-use assets and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability. On transition, the adoption of the new standard resulted in recognition of Right-of-use asset of Rs. 5,151.4

112M

াগাদ ঘটনাটি ঘটেছে মছলন্দপুর

াজবল্পভপুর এলাকায়। পুলিপু

গনিয়েছে, মৃতের নাম কালিপদ

ানায়, মাস তিনেক আগে তার

গ্রানসার ধরা পডে। পরিবারের

রুকে তার চিকিৎসা চলছিল

লকাতার আরজিকর হাসপাতালে। ায়েক বছর ধরে শরীরে যন্ত্রণা

ানুভব হলেও একেবারে শেষ

ার্যায়ে এসে ক্যানসার ধরা পড়ায় ভেঙে

গলিবাব। চিকিৎসায় সেই ভাবে াড়া দিচ্ছিল না শরীরে। ডাক্তারদের গছ থেকে সে খবর জানার পর

ানসিকভাবে ভেঙে পড়েছিলেন

তনি। পরিবার সূত্রে জানা গিয়েছে,

াতে সকলের সঙ্গে খেয়ে ঘুমিয়ে ারেন তিনি। কিন্তু এদিন মাঝরাতে

গলিপদ বাবুকে ঘরে না দেখতে পয়ে খোঁজাখুঁজি শুরু করে

ারিবারের লোকেরা। রাত আড়াইটে

াগাদ দেখতে পায় নিজের বাডির

পছনেই একটি কাঁঠাল গাছে গলায়

ড়ি দিয়ে ঝুলছে তিনি। পরিবারের লাকজন দেখা মাত্রই পুলিশকে খবর

নয়। ঘটনার খবর পেয়ে এরপর

াবড়া থানার পুলিশ গিয়ে মৃতদেহ

দ্ধার করে নিয়ে আসে হাবড়া

াসপাতালে। পুলিশের তর্ফ

কটি অস্বাভাবিক মৃত্যুর মামলা রুজ ারে মৃতদেহ ময়নাতদন্তের জন্য ারাসত জেলা হাসপাতালে পাঠানো বৃহস্পতিবার দুপুরে।

ারিবারের দাবি, রোগের জ্বালা সহ্য

রতে না পেরেই কালীপদ বাবু

াত্মহত্যা কৈয়েছেন।

পড়ে

বৃদ্ধর ছেলে পরিতোষ দাস

াস (৭৩)।

ানসিকভাবে

কলকাতা, ৩১ জানুয়ারি ২০২০

ও্রধ ব্যব্সায়ীকে গুলি রিবারে। বুধবার রাত আডাইটে

সোমা টেক্সটাইলস আণ্ড ইন্ড্ৰাস্ট্ৰিজ লিমিটেড

রেজি, অফিসঃ ২, রেড ক্রুস প্লেস কলকাতা-৭০০০০১

দুরভাষানং- ০৩৩২২৪৮৭৪০৬/০৭ ই-মেল-investors@somatextiles.com

ওয়েবসাইটঃwww.somatextiles.com CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

বিজ্ঞান্তিই

সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস্ আৃতে ডিসক্রোজার
রিকোযোরমেন্টস) রেডলেশনস্ ২০১৫-র রেণ্ডলেশন
২৯(১)(ক) এবং ৪৭(১)(ক) অনুসারে, এতভারা
বিজ্ঞান্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্বদের সভা, ওক্রনার ৭ ফেরুমারি, ২০২০ তারিখ এর
কারখানার অফিস, যা রাখিয়াল রোড, আহমেদাবালে
অবস্থিত, সেখানে দুপুর ১২টার অনুষ্ঠিত হবে, যেখানে
অন্যান্য সব কিছুর মধ্যে ৩২ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৯ তারিখে
সমাপ্ত ক্রেমানিক ও নয় মাসের জন্য কোম্পানির
অনিরীজিত স্ট্যাশুআলোন এবং কনসোলিভেটের
আবিক ফলাফল বিকেনা, অনুমোদন এবং নবিভূক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা, অনুমোদন এবং নথিভুক্ত

জ্মা ২৫৭। আরো, কোম্পানি দ্বারা পরিচালিত পরিচালন সংহিতা-র সঙ্গে পঠিত সেরি (প্রতিবিশন অফ ইনসাইডার টেডিং) সঙ্গে পাঠও সোব (প্রাথ্যখন অব্দ ধনসাইভার ড্রোভং) রেণ্ডলেশন্, ২০১৫ অধীনে ট্রেডিং উইনডো বন্ধ থাকবে, কোম্পানির সকল পদাধিকারী ব্যক্তির এবং তাঁদের পরিবারের জন্য, প্রতি ত্রৈমাসিকের শ্রেষ থেকে, ৩১, ডেনেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রেমাসিক ও নর মাস –এর আর্থিক ফলাফল ঘোষনার পর ৪৮ ঘণ্টা পর্যন্ত, তদনুসারে কোম্পানির শেয়ার সংক্রান্ত কাজ কারবাবের জনা টেডিং উইনডোর বন্ধের মেয়াদ ১ল জানুয়ারি, ২০২০ তারিখ থেকে ইতি মধ্যেই কার্যকর

বিজ্ঞাপনটি পাওয়া যাবে কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট অর্থাৎ বিজ্ঞাপনাত পাব্রা বাবে বেশ-লানাস ওবেশনাত পনাও www.somatextiles.com এ ও এবং স্টক অক্ষচেঞ্জ সমূহর ওয়েবসাইট, যেখানে বর্তমানে কোম্পানির শেয়ারসমূহ ডালিকায়িত আছে অর্থাৎ viz. www.bseindia.com

www.nseindia.com-us সোমা টেক্সটাইলস্ আত ইনডাস্ক্রিজ লিঃ

স্থান: কলকাতা তারিখ: ৩০.০১.২০২০

(এ.কে মিল্ল) কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি

জিপিটি ইনফ্রাপ্রোজেক্টস লিমিটেড (CIN: L20103WB1980PLC032872) রেজিঃ অফিস: জিপিটি সেন্টার, জেসি-২৫ সেক্টর-৩, সল্টলেক, কলকাতা-৭০০০৯৮ পশ্চিমবঙ্গ (ভারত)

টেলি: +৯১-৩৩-৪০৫০-৭০০০ ফাক্স: +৯১-৩৩-৪০৫০-৭৯৯৯ আমাদের দেখুন: www.gptinfra.in ই-মেল: gil.cosec@gptgroup.co.in

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

২০১৫ সালের সিকিউরিটিজ অ্যান্ড এক্সচেঞ্জ বোর্ড অফ ইন্ডিয়া (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্ট্স)-এর অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস)-এর রেগুলেশন ২৯(১) -এর সঙ্গে পঠিত রেগুলেশন ৪৭(১) অনুযায়ী এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞাপিত করা যাচ্ছে যে, অন্যান্য বিষয়ের মধ্যে ৩১ ডিমেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত তৃতীয় ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাস সময়ের জন্য কাম্পানির অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা এবং অনুমোদনের উদ্দেশ্যে পরিচালন পর্যদের একটি সভা কোম্পানির রেজিন্টার্ড অফিসে ০৬ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২০ তারিখ বৃহস্পতিবার বেলা ১২:০০টায় একটি সভা জনাকিত হবে। একটি সভা অনুষ্ঠিত হবে। উক্ত বিজ্ঞপ্তিটি আরও পাওয়া যাবে

কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.gptinfra.in -তে এবং বিএসই এবং এনএসই-র ওয়েবসাইট www.bseindia.com এবং www.nseindia.com -তেও

^{মাবেন} জিপিটি ইনফ্রাপ্রোজেক্টস লিমিটেড-এর প্রেন্থ স্কা/

এ. বি. চক্রবর্তী (কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি) মেম্বারশিপ নং. F-7184

Date : 31.01.2020 Place : Kolkata

ধৃত দুষ্কৃতী

থানার শ্বাশান এলাকা থেকে তাকে গ্রেপ্তার করা হয়। ধতের নাম সম্ভ দাস

গোবরডাঙ্ডা: পলিশের জালে গুলি পুরফে ছোট্ট। বাড়ি গোবরডাঙার বে, সুরক্ষিত উত্তমর্শের কাছে নাঁচে বর্ণত বন্ধনীকৃত । ধার্যকৃত স্থাবর সম্পত্তিশার প্রতীক্ষণখন নিয়েছেন বাদাহাবাদ যে, সুরাক্ষত জব্যালের কাছে নাচে বাগত বঞ্চনাকৃত। যাথকৃত খুগর সন্পাধিক্ষার প্রতাল শবল নিয়েবল আগুরোলা ব্যাজের অনুযোগিক আধিক্ষারিক, যা 'যোগানে যোন আছে' ''পেখানে যা আছে' ''কাছে কিন্তুত ত০,৩০.২০২০ তারিখে, ১৪৭৯৬০০/- টাকা (চোন্ধো লক্ষ উনআদি হাজার ছ'শো টাকা মাত্র) সহ অধার্যকৃত স্দৃ, চার্জা এবং ধরচাদি যা এলাহাবাদ ব্যাজ, বিষড়া শাখার (সুরক্ষিত উত্তর্মণ) প্রাণা, মেসার্স এবি, ট্রেডিং, স্বত্বাধিক্ষারী- প্রী অরুল কুমার কা -র কাছ থেকে। স্ব স্ব সম্পতিসমূহর মজুত মূল্য এবং বায়না জমার অন্ত নীচে প্রদর্শিত হবে স্ব স্ব কলামে এবং বায়না জমার অন্ত জমা দিতে হবে বাছে ০২,০৬.২০২০ তারিখে বা তার পূর্বে। ই-স্বকশনের তারিখ- ০৩,০৩.২০২০

ইএমডি ও কেওয়াইসি কাগজপত্রাদি জমা করার শেষ তারিখ ও সময়-০২.০৩.২০২০, বিকেল ৪টে পর্যন্ত সম্পত্তি পরিদর্শনের জন্য, ইচ্ছুক ডাকদাতাগণ এলাহ্যবাদ ব্যাব্বের সংশ্লিষ্ট শাখার শাখা অধিকর্তার সঙ্গে যোগাযোগ করতে পারেন, দপ্তর চলাকালীন সময়ে ৩১.০১.২০২০ থেকে ০২.০৩.২০২০ তারিখের ভিতর।

সম্পত্তির উপর ঋণভারের বিশদ, যা ব্যাঙ্কের জানা আছে- শৃন্য

নির্ধারিত বাণিজ্যিক ব্যান্ক হারা প্রদত্ত ডিম্যান্ড ড্রাফট মাধ্যমে ইএমডি'র রাশি জম্য দিতে হবে, যা, ''**দ্য অধোরাইজ্**ড অফিসার, এলাহাবাদ ব্যান্ধ -এর অনুকলে কলকাতায় ডাঙানোযোগ্য হবে। টাকার অন্ধ এনইএফটি/আরটিজিএস আহিব্যাদ্ধনসিনি কোড Alio211815) মাধ্যমেও জমা করা যেতে পারে, আ্যাকটিট নম্বর ২০৬৭০৬০৫৫৬১ ত্রে এলাহাবাদ ব্যাক্তের অনুমোদিত আধিকরিকের কাছে।

যোগাযোগের বিশদ: শ্রী গোপী ত্রিমূর্থুলু, দুরভাষ নম্বর-০৩৩ ২৬৮০৫০৪৭/৫২৪৯ ভাষ: ৭৯৮০৭৭৮৫১৬, ই-মেল: zo.chinsurah@allahabadbank.in

ধার্য/বন্ধকীকৃত সম্পত্তির বিবরণ	(ক) মজুত মুল্য (খ) বায়নার অঙ্ক (ইএমডি) (গ) ডাকদান বৃদ্ধির অঙ্ক	ই-অকশনের তারিখ ও সময়
আবাসিক সম্পত্তির সমগ্র ও অবিচ্ছেদা অংশ ফ্রাট নং বি২ স্বরূপ, এরিয়া কমবেশি ৯৬৯ বর্গফুট, ফুতীয় তলা, ২০০৯ সালের স্বয়ের দিলালালাকার ক্রিয়ের ক্রান্তিন ক্রিয়ের ক্রান্তিন ক্রিয়ের ক্রান্তিন ক্রিয়ের ক্রান্তিন ক্রিয়ের ক্রান্তিন ক্রিয়ের ক্রান্তিন	(খ) ১৪০০০/- টাকা (গ) ১০০০/- টাকা	০৩.০৩.২০২০ তারিখ বেলা ১২.০০টা থেকে দুপুর ২.০০টা

বিক্রির নিয়ম ও শর্তাবলীর বিশদের জন্য, অনুগ্রহ করে এলাহাবাদ ব্যাচে বন্দোবন্তকৃত লিছ দেখুন, সুরক্ষিত উত্তমর্গের ওয়েবসাইট https://www.allahabadbank.in, https://www.bankeauctionwizard.com-এ।

স্থান: ব্যাডেল

তা	त्रिष: ७३.०३.२०२० अनूरमान	७ जाविकाश्चर, जनारायान चाक, जाकानाक नदम रूर्का
	(Under Regulation 36A (1) of t	(Revised) ESSION OF INTEREST he Insolvency and Bankrupitsy orporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
-	RELEVANT P	ARTICULARS
1.	Name of the corporate debtor	ATLANTIC PROJECTS LIMITED .
12	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	25.10.1999
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated/registered	
4.	identification number of corporate debtor	
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	West Bengal-700014
6.	Corporate debior	15.10.2019 (as per order of NCLT, Kolkata ii C.P.(I.B.) No.174/KB/2018 dated 15.10.2019)
1	Date of invitation of expression of interest	31.01.2020 (Previous date: 28.12.2019)
8.	Eligibility for resolution applicants under section	On request by e-mail to: attantic.cirp@gmail.com
9.	Norms of ineligibility applicable under section	The Resolution Applicant shall be required to b
	29A are available at:	compliant with insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016 including but not limited to eligibility u/s 29A the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and it related Regulations that are in force or which ma come into force subsequently for submission of
		Manual diam Manual as matter under (numinet to

Resolution Plan and all matters under / pursuant to related to and / or in furtherance of this invitation. 15.02.2020 (Previous date: 12.01.2020) 17.02.2020 (Previous date: 22.01.2020) Last date for receipt of Expression of Interest
Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants
12. Last date for submission of objections to 22.02.2020 (Previous date: 27.01.2020)

 Loate of issue of final list of prospective resolution 27.02.2020 (Previous date: 06.02.2020) applicants
 Date: of issue of information memorandum; 22.02.2020 (Previous date: 27.01.2020) evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants
 Manner of obtaining request for resolution plan. The RP will share the Evaluation Matrix, information evaluation matrix, information memorandum Memorandum, RFRP via e-mail to the aliability. The RP will share the Evaluation Matrix, Information Memorandum, RFRP via e-mail to the eligible applicants on execution of Confidentiality Undertaking and complying other terms of EOI along with a refundable deposit of Rupees Two Lakh only. 23.03.2020 (Previous date: 26.02.2020) in the sealed envelope by speed post or hand delivery.

 Last date for submission of resolution plans
 Manner of submitting resolution plans to resolution professional at the search effect of second pass of this correspondence addressed along with electronic form digital copy in two pen drives and at attantic.cirp@gmail.com in a password protected form 03.04.2020 (Previous date: 26.03.2020)

18. Estimated date for submission of resolution pla to the Adjudicating Authority for approval

19. Name and registration number of the resolution Name: Anil Anchalia

Name: AntiAnchalla IPR Registration No.; IBBUIPA-001/IP-P00049/2017-2018/10123 Name: AntiAnchalla Registered Address: 16B, Robert Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkala-700012 20 Name, Address and e-mail of the resol

infessional as registered with the Board Regd. e-mail id: anilanchalia@yahoo.com Address: Address and e-mail to be used for com

16B. Robert Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700012 E-mail id; atlantic.cirp@gmail.com Anil Anchalia, atlantic.cirp@gmail.com 31.01.2020 (Previous date: 28.12.2019) 22. Further Details are available at or with 23. Date of publication of Form G

This Form G is published pursuant to the resolution passed by the CoC members in the CoC held on 27.01.2020 to re-invite expression of interest.

Anil Anchalia Regn No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00049/2017-2018/10123 Registered Address: 16B, Robert Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700012 Registered Email Id: anilanchalia@yahoo.com For Atlantic Projects Limite

ন প্রজন্ম

হাতো (১৮), বিশ্বনাথ মণ্ডল (১৮), াহাতো (১৬)। ধৃতদের কাছ থেকে ্পুলিশ। বৃহস্পতিবার দু'টি ঘটনায় লদা আদালতে পাঠিয়েছে সংশ্লিষ্ট বালককে জুভেনাইল কোর্টে পেশ

ছে, ব্রাউন সুগার, ফেনসিডিল-সহ টের নেশায় আসক্ত হয়ে পড়ছে সেই নেশার টাকা জোগাড করার তা অপরাধ করছে তারা। এইসব ীদের মূল পান্ডাদের ধরতে পুলিশ

মঙ্গলবার প্রাতন মালদা কোর্ট রতিদেবীর বাড়ির তালা ভেঙে ওই আরতিদেবী সপরিবারে কলকাতায় ড়িতে ঘুরতে। এই চুরির পিছনে যে ছ তা প্রথম থেকে নিশ্চিত ছিল । বিভিন্ন সত্র ধরে তদন্ত শুরু করে তেই গ্রেপ্তার করে।

তারিখ: ২৮.০১.২০২০ স্থান: কলকাতা